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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Lemont, IL – Lead Service Line Replacement – PH1 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2402475 

Letting 
Date/Time: April 10th. 2025 @ 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO 

Location: Village of Lemont Village Hall 
 

Prequalification?   

 16680New Ave, Lemont IL 60439 
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fa
x 

Date 
Emailed   

 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Calumet City Plumbing 
Mick Seljan 
ms@ccp1967.com  

708-868-0074 
X617 

2/26/25   

Inliner Solutions 
Rocio Mendez 
rocio.mendez@puriscorp.com 
 

773-294-6799 3/3   

Miller Pipeline  
Lauren Kucik 
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com 

262-838-9995 3/3   

Five Star Energy Services 
Phil Petronelli 
PPetronelli@fivestarenergyservices.com 

262-765-7302 3/3   

Acqua Contractors Corp 
Alexa Rendina 
alexa@acquacontractors.com 

630-359-4648 3/5   

Airy’s Inc 
Stuart Jelm 
stuart.jelm@airys.com 

708-429-0660 3/10   

Unique Plumbing Co. Inc 
Jim Nolan 
jnolan@uniqueplbg.com.   
 

708-485-8860 3/10   

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fa
x 

Date 
Emailed   

 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Millennium Contracting Co. 
Eric Chung 
echung@millcc.net 

847-493-9577 3/11/2025   

Uno Construction Co. Inc, 
Antonio Garcia  
tony@unosewer.com 

630-810-5740 3/19/2025   

IHC Construction Companies, LLC 
Melissa Aguilera 
maguilera@ihcconstruction.com> 

847-841-7868 3/19/25   

Anchor Mechanical, Inc  
Sean Hopkins 
shopkins@anchormechanical.com  

708-296-3671 3/20/25   

Donegal Excavating 
Brian McNally 
estimating@donegalexcavating.com 

630-3218200 3/20/25   
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